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Gevar

Namn

Elsa Martinsson
Sonja Fransson
Anna Kuusiniemi
Alva Martinsson
Alva Johanne Tunem
Daniel Séder

Dubbeltest och SvUC

Stromsund 8 december 2024

Forening

Hammerdal skf

Tyreso skf

Hammerdal skf
Hammerdal skf

Skee sg
Heby skf

Alexandra Ahlgren Eriksson Bollnas sg

Svenska Ungdomscupen

Namn
Isabelle Sall
Adrian Erlandsson

Svante Alstergren
Julia Alstergren
Elly Espvall

Alvin Espvall

Cassandra Andersson
Svante Alstergren

Emerallda Andersson

Elias Sandberg Lofgren

Pistol

Namn

Elias Sandberg Lofgren
Svante Alstergren

Emerallda Andersson
Cassandra Andersson

Roland Ornsson
Anders Westerlund

Ratsamee Fongsiang

Endast ranking
Namn

Roland Ornsson
Anders Westerlund
Ratsamee Fongsiang
Esmerallda Andersson
Elias Sandberg Lofgren

Forening
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund sk

Nysatra pk

Forening
Nysatra pk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund sk
Stromsund ssk

Stromsund ssk
Morsil skf

Stromsund ssk

Forening
Stromsund ssk
Morsil skf
Stromsund ssk
Stromsund ssk
Nysatra pk

Klass
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ
HJ
DJ

Klass
Lp11
Lp11

Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13

Lp13stad
Lp13sta

Lp15F

Lp15P

Klass
HJ
HJ

DJ
DJ

1
98,6
100,4
98,8
96,9
95,1
92,8
67,9

79
82

98
93
87
78

69
71

84

74

74
71

84
69

86
85

79

94
89
82
69
68

2
102,6
102,9

96,7
96,4
90,8
86,3
39,8

90
73

96
91
89
65

73
65

78

71

71
65

78
73

85
88

75

86
89
80
78
83

3
101,1
98,0
98,9
96,2
92,6
80,9
47,7

87
64

96
91
84
65

70
69

89

86

86
69

89
70

93
84

82

91
92
84
80
86

a
100,5
99,7
96,0
94,9
96,5
87,0
64,4

80
59

93
90
85
52

83
70

80

75

75
70

80
83

89
84

76

90
92
86
78
68

5 6 S:a
100,3 101,0 604,1
97,8 97,9 596,7
98,8 95,9 585,1
98,4 94,8 577,6
96,4 96,2 567,6
93,4 82,3 522,7
65,2 72,4 357,4

5 6 S:a

336
278
383
365
345
260
295
275

83 77 491
78 76 460

5 6 S:a
78 76 460
69 78 422
83 77 491
68 64 427
93 88 534
92 88 521
83 82 477

5 6 S:a
87 88 536
87 81 530
76 67 475
80 82 467
77 77 459
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Skyttegymnasiet

Strémsund



